PATENTS ONLY		PATENTS ONLY	
TO THE COMMISSION	JER FOR PATENT		
TO THE COMMISSION	ULITOR FAILN	Our Case No.: 10690/12	
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.			
Name of Party(les) conveying an interest:		ess of Party(ies) receiving an	
Johan Pieter de Wet	Nome	Const Tachnalass (December)	
Paul Jacobson	Name:	Sasol Technology (Proprietary) Limited	
Wilhelmina Jansen	Internal Address:	2111100	
	Street Address:	1 Sturdee Avenue	
	City: State/Zip:	Rosebank 2196 South Africa	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	State/Zip,	2196 South Africa	
☐ Yes ☑ No	Additional name(s) a	nd addresses attached?	
Description of the interest conveyed:	1 - 1111		
☐ Assignment ☐ Change of Name	Other:		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Merger			
Execution Date: de Wet 1/23/06; Jacobson 1/17/06; Jansen	<u>1/16/06.</u>		
Application number(s) or patent number(s).		-	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n, the execution date of th	ne application is;	
Date	_		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/549,766 Dated: March 10, 2004			
Additional numbers attac			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent to by return FAX:	Number of applications	and patents involved: 1	
Lawrence A. Steward, Esq. 7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	\$40.00	
BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LIONE	Enclosed	· ———	
One Indiana Square, Suite 1600		harged to Deposit Account No.	
Indianapolis, IN 46204 Tel. (317)636-0886	23-1925		
FAX (317)634-6701 8.	Please charge any	deficiencies in fee or credit any	
	overpayment to De	eposit Account No. 23-1925.	
DO NOT USE TO	HIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	U-1-11 (I-11-11)		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true			
copy of the original document.			
Lawrence A. Steward FAM (Stude)			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
//			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2			

PATENT REEL: 017576 FRAME: 0598

RECORDED: 05/03/2006

ASSIGNMENT

	(i) Johan Pieter de Wet .
	(2) Paul Jacobson
(1-4) insert Name(s) of	(3) Wilhelmina Jansen
laventor(s)	(4)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1,00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby do(es) assign, transfer and set over to
	(5) Sasol Technology (Proprietary) Limited
Assignce Insert address of Assignee	(6) of 1 Sturdee Avenue, Rosebank, 2196, South Africa
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
Insert ident-	(7) Extraction of Oxygenates from a Hydrocarbon Stream
ification of invention, such as title, case no. or foreign application no.	(Case no.)
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
Insert date of signing of application	(8)
Alternative identification for filed applications	(9) US Application Serial Number <u>10/549, 766</u> filed <u>9 September 2005</u>
2) The undersigned with any interference w continuation or division way possible in obtainin 3) The undersigned perform any act which provisions of the International Property or similar agre 4) The undersigned necessary to obtain a graph of the undersigned Patents to issue any acceptance of the undersigned patents to issue any acceptance of the undersigned patents to issue any acceptance with the undersigned patents and the undersigned patents are undersigned patents.	agree(s) to perform all attributive acts which have been of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. hereby authorise(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of all Letters Patents of the United States resulting any division or divisions or continuing applications gnee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby they have) full right to convey the entire interest the has (they have) not executed and will not
In witness whereof, execundersigned name(s)	cuted by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the
Date 23/1/06	Name of Inventor Johan Pieter de Wet
Date (7/01/06	Name of Inventor Paul Jacobsen
Date 16/01/00	
Date	<i>y</i>
Date	Name of Inventor

PATENT REEL: 017576 FRAME: 0599